Report Date

02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018
02/15/2018

02/15/2018
02/15/2018

02/16/2018

Case #
UP-00181-18

UP-00182-18
UP-00183-18
UP-00184-18
UP-00185-18

UP-00186-18
UP-00187-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition

DRUG POSSESSION 44 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT Al  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

BACKGROUND CHECK A4 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2 CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
FRAUD 40 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
PROPERTY FOUND A6
7

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

VILLAGE A-F

SWEET RD

UNIVERSITY POLICE

MORELAND (BLDG 15)
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

PARKING LOT 12

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

SWEET RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

SHELDON AVE
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
RUDOLPH RD

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6) RUDOLPH RD
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