SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
02/15/2018	UP-00181-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
02/15/2018	UP-00182-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SWEET RD	SWEET RD
			(CBI)		
02/15/2018	UP-00183-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
02/15/2018	UP-00184-18	COMPLAINT-ODOR, NOISE C2	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
02/15/2018	UP-00185-18	FRAUD 40	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	MARANO CENTER (BLDG	GEO
			(CBI)	3) SOUTH	WASHINGTON
			,	,	BLVD
02/15/2018	UP-00186-18	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	PARKING LOT 12	RUDOLPH RD
02/15/2018	UP-00187-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
, ,	Report Date Count:	7		,	

02/16/2018 Page 1